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FORMATS
THICKNESSES
FINISHES

Cut to size formats and standard Tile formats are also available.

6mm
-
6m;
Tomm
1600X3200mm 1200X2700mm  1200X2400mm
64X126" 48X108" 48X96"

THREE
ADVANTAGES

+ General feelings
To be extended applications and more
excellent overall decorations

+ Extensive applications
Exterior wall, interior rooms, kitchen panels,
furniture use, bathroom customized

+ Customization
A slab pieced with 5.12 square meters will
meet the Personalized Customized function

with variable cuttings combination to be
infinitely more fashionable in space

BLACK AURORA

CHANEL WHITE

STATUARIO

STATURIO

ALPS
ARABESCATO
CORCHIA

ORIENTAL
SNOW FLAKE
WHITE

CARRARA

TURKEY
INVISIBLE WHITE

NEW ARABESCATO
CORCHIA

SAINT
BLANC
CALAEATTA

BIANCO FINE WHITE

BIANCO
CARRARA

CREMA DELICATO

SNOW MOUNTAIN
SILVER FOX

GAMPER SNOW

SNOW WHITE

PRODUCTS LIST

ITEM NAME ITEM NUMBER PATTERN m SURFACE BODY m
1

DB2M53BCT-Y 1600x3200x12  STRUCTURE MATT BLACK 11
DB2M53BC-Y 1 1600x3200x12 MATT BLACK 11
JNB32A976P2 1 1600X3200X6 GLOSSY WHITE 12
DB6M48BC 1 1600X3200X6 MATT WHITE 12
JNB32B976P2 1 1600X3200X12 GLOSSY WHITE 12
DB2M48BC-Y 1 1600X3200X12 MATT WHITE 12
DA6M48BC 1 1200X2400X6 MATT WHITE 12
JN32B126X2 1 1600X3200X12 HONED WHITE 15
JN32A125X2 8 1600X3200X6 HONED WHITE 16
JN27A125X2 8 1200X2700X6 HONED WHITE 16
JN24A125X2 8 1200X2400X6 HONED WHITE 16
DB6M65BX 4 1600X3200X6 HONED WHITE 18
JNB32A949P2 4 1600X3200X6 GLOSSY WHITE 18
JNB32B949P2 4 1600X3200X12 GLOSSY WHITE 18
DC6M6B5BP 4 1200X2700X6 GLOSSY WHITE 18
DC6M65BR 4 1200X2700X6 VELVET WHITE 18
DA6M65BP 4 1200X2400X6 GLOSSY WHITE 18
DB6M66BX 4 1600X3200X6 HONED WHITE 19
JNB32A950P2 4 1600X3200X6 GLOSSY WHITE 19
DB6M17BX 4 1600X3200X6 HONED WHITE 20
DB6M100BX 2 1600X3200X6 HONED WHITE 20
DB2M12BC-Y 1 1600X3200X12 MATT WHITE 20
DB2MT78BX 1 1600X3200X12 HONED WHITE 21
DA6MT78BP 4 1200X2400X6 GLOSSY WHITE 21
DA2MT78BR-Y 1 1200X2400X12 VELVET WHITE 21
JN32A087X2 4 1600X3200X6 HONED WHITE 22
JNB32B089P2 4 1600X3200X12 GLOSSY WHITE 22
JN27A136R2 3 1200X2700X6 VELVET WHITE 22
JN24A136X2 3 1200X2400X6 HONED WHITE 22
JNB24G053P2 4 1200X2400X9 GLOSSY WHITE 24
JNB24G078P2 4 1200X2400X9 GLOSSY WHITE 24
JNB24G012P2 4 1200X2400X9 GLOSSY WHITE 24
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ITEM NAME ITEM NUMBER PATTERN “ SURFACE BODY m

CALACATTA

CALACATTA GOLD

LAURENT
GILDED WHITE

TUSCANY GOLD

CALACATTA
MACCHIA VECCHIA

CALACATTA LUX

APUAN
SCULPTURE
WHITE

VENICE GREY

MIX CEMENT STONE

NOBLE LIGHT GREY

NOBLE GREY

PIETRA GREY

BULGARIA GREY

CYPRUS GREY

JENNY GREY

ARMANI GREY

MOKA GREY

BOSNIA GREY

PHANTOM BLACK

SLATEBLUE

PAGES

JNB32B038P2

JN32B617Y2

DB2M15BX-Y

DB2M15BP

DB6M15BX

DB6M15BP

DB2M72BX-Y

DA2MT72BR-Y

DB2M88BX-Y

JNB32B170X2

JN24B112R2

DB6M99BX

DB2M85BX

DC6M85BR

JNB24G085P2

JC24A150X2

DB6M102BX

DB6M59BX

JC32B966Y2

JC32B192Y2

JC32B193Y2

DB2M16AC-Y

DB6M26AC

DB2M56BX-Y

DB6M56BX

DC3M56BC

DA6M56BX

JN24A138P2

DB2M64BX-Y

DB6M64BX

JNB24G073P2

DB2M27BC-Y

DB2M27BCT-Y

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X12

1200X2400X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1200X2400X12

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X12

1200X2700X6

1200X2400X9

1200X2400X6

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1200X2700X3

1200X2400X6

1200X2400X6

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1200X2400X9

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

GLOSSY

MATT

HONED

GLOSSY

HONED

GLOSSY

HONED

VELVET

HONED

HONED

VELVET

HONED

HONED

VELVET

GLOSSY

HONED

HONED

HONED

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

HONED

HONED

MATT

HONED

GLOSSY

HONED

HONED

GLOSSY

MATT

STRUCTURE MATT

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

26

27

27

27

27

28

28

29

30

31

32

32

32

32

33

34

35

36

36

36

37

37

37

37

37

37

38

38

38

38

40

40

ITEM NAME ITEM NUMBER PATTERN “ SURFACE BODY m

SLATEBLUE

PETIT NOIR NEW

BULGARIA BLACK

LAURENT BLACK
GOLD

LAURENT BLACK

BLACK GALAXY

OBSIDIAN GREY

OBSIDIAN

MARTHA BROWN

MARTHA GREY

TITANIUM
SILVERY
GREY

TITANIUM BLUE

GILT YEARS

SODALITE

AMAZON EMERALD

AMBILIGHT

TYPHOON CRYSTAL

TUSCANY WHITE

ROMAN NIELLO

DB6M27BC

DA6M27BC

JC32A162P2

JC24A162P2

JC27TK967Y2

JCB32B967Y2

JCB32A967P2

DB2M70BC-Y

DB6M70BC

DA6MT0BC

JC24B123Y2

DB2S67BCT-Y

DB2S50BC-Y

DB6S50BC

DA6S50BC

DB2S51BC-Y

DB6S51BC

DB2S54BC-Y

DB2S55BC-Y

DB2T107BC-Y

DC3T107BC

DC3T95BC

DB2M86BX1-Y

DC6M86BX

DC3M86BC

JNB27A133P2

JNB27A181P2

DB6D92BP

JNB32A127P2

JNB27A127P2

DB0G173BX

DGOG89BC

1600X3200X6

1200X2400X6

1600x3200x6

1200X2400X6

1200X2700X3

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1200x2400x6

1200X2400X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1200X2400X6

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1600X3200X12

1200X2700X3

1200X2700X3

1600X3200X12

1200X2700X6

1600X2700X3

1200X2700X6

1200x2700x6

1600X3200X6

1600X3200X6

1200X2700X6

1600X3200X20

1600X3200X20

MATT

MATT

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

MATT

MATT

GLOSSY

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

STRUCTURE MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

MATT

HONED

HONED

MATT

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

HONED

MATT

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

GREY

GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

GREY

GREY

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

40

40

40

40

40

40

42

42

42

43

45

46

46

46

47

47

49

49

50

50

51

53

53

53

53

53

54

55

55

57

58

PAGE9



BLACK
AURORA

DB2M53BCT-Y(STRUCTURE MATT)
DB2M53BC-Y(MATT)

1600X3200X12
63x126"

—12mm
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—1{PURE COLOR SERIES |

CHANEL
WHITE

1.

o

e
-
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
z
=
=+
=
-

JNB32A976P2(GLOSSY)

1600X3200X6/63x126" = 6mm
DB6M48BC(MATT)

1600X3200X6/63x126" = 6mm
JNB32B976P2(GLOSSY)
1600X3200X12/63x126" m—12mm
DB2M48BC-Y(MATT) .
1600X3200X12/63x126" == 12mm
DA6M48BC(MATT)

1200X2400X6/48x96" = 6mm
PAGE12
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STATURIO

JN32B126X2(HONED)

1600X3200X12
63x126"

—12mm

MARBLE
SERIES

PAGELS




—{ MARBLE SERIES |

STATURIO

A c
JN32A125X2(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" = 6mm
JN27A125X2(HONED) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —6mm
JN24A125X2(HONED) 1200X2400X6/48x96" — 6mm
PAGE16

E G
JN32A125X2(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" =—6mm
JN27A125X2(HONED) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —Gmm
JN24A125X2(HONED) 1200X2400X6/48x96" —_—omm

PAGELT



—{MARBLE SERIES |

ALPS ARABESCATO
CORCHIA
&
A
.1)
<
A B C
DB6M65BX1/2/3/4(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — 6mm
JINB32A949P2-1/2/3/4(GLOSSY) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — 6mm
JNB32B949P2-1/2/3/4(GLOSSY) 1600X3200X12/63x126" —12mm
DC6M65BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —Gmm
DC6M65BR1/2/3/4(VELVET) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —6mm
DA6M65BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X6/48x96" — 6mm

PAGE18

ORIENTAL SNOW
FLAKE WHITE
A c D
DB6M66BX1/2/3/4(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" == 6mm
JNB32A950P2(GLOSSY) 1600X3200X6/63x126" == 6mm
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

CARRARA

A B C
DB6M17BX-1/2/3/4(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — 6mm
TURKEY INVISIBLE WHITE

A B A
DB6M100BX-1/2(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" - 6mm
NEW ARABESCATO CORCHIA

A B A
DB2M12BC-Y(MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" - 12mm

PAGE20

SAINT BLANC CALAEATTA

A c
DB2M78BX-Y(HONED) 1600X3200X12/63x126" = 12mm
DA6MT78BP(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X6/48x96" =—omm
DA2MT78BR-Y(VELVET) 1200X2400X12/48x96" = 12mm
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

BIANCO FINE WHITE

A B C D

JN32A087X2-1/2/3/4(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" = 6mm

BIANCO CARRARA

A B c D
JNB32B089P2-A/B/C/D(GLOSSY) 1600X3200X12/63x126" — 12mm
CREMA DELICATO

A B c A
JN2TAL36R2(VELVET) 1200X2700X6/48x108" = 12mm
JN24A136X2-A/B/C(HONED) 1200X2400X6/48x96" = 6mm
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

SNOW MOUNTAIN SILVER FOX

A B c D
JNB24G053P2(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X9/48x96" - Omm
GAMPER SNOW
\..
W
i
A B CAN D
JNB24G078P2(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X9/48x96" - 9mm
SNOW WHITE
/ i’
T4
\"'-'.,\, 3
b
A
\
3
‘AN :
A B cd WA A
JNB24G012P2(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X9,/48x96" —=—9mm

PAGE24
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

PAGE26

CALACATTA

A B c
JN32B6174Y2-A/B/C/D(MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" = 12mm
JNB32B038P2-A/B/C/D (GLOSSY) 1600X3200X12/63x126" = 12mm

CALACATTAGOLD

A

DB6M15BX(HONED)

\ C
1600X3200X6/63x126"

y—r

—_—Gmm

DB2M15BX-Y(HONED)

1600X3200X12/63x126"

= 12mm

DB6M15BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)

1600X3200X6/63x126"

— MM

DB2M15BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)

1600X3200X12/63x126"

—12mm

ol \
o
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— MARBLE SERIES |

TUSCANY

LAURENT
GOLD

GOLD WHITE

DB2M88BX-Y(HONED)
\ \ DB2M72BX-Y (HONED) 1600X3200X12/63x126"
! 1600X3200X12/63x126"

DA2MT72BR-Y (VELVET)
1200X2400X12/48x96"

m—12mm

PAGE29
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

CALACATTA CALACATTA
MACCHIA VECCHIA LUX

JNB32B170X2(HONED) JN24Bll2R2(VELVETl
1600X3200X12/63x126" 1200X2400X12/48x96
- 12mm =—12mm
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— MARBLE SERIES |

APUAN SCULPTURE WHITE
JC24A150X2(HONED)
1200X2400X6/48x96"
— MM
A B B A
DB6M99BX1/2/3/4(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" —6mm
APUAN SCULPTURE WHITE
A B C A
DC6M85BR1/2/3(VELVET) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —6mm
DB2M85BX1/2(HONED) 1600X3200%X12/63x126" = 12mm
VENICE GREY
A B o D
JNB24G085P2(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X9/48x96" —_9mm
PAGE33
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—{MARBLE SERIES

PAGE34

NOBLE
LIGHT GREY

DB6M102BX (HONED)
1600X3200X6/63x126"

- 6mm

NOBLE
GREY

DB6M59BX(HONED)
1600X3200X6/63x126"

—_6mm

PAGE35



—{MARBLE SERIES |

BULGARIA GREY
JC32B192Y2(MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" == 12mm
PIETRA GREY
JC32B966Y2(MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" = 12mm
BULGARIA GREY

A B c D
JC32B193Y2(MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" — 12mm
PAGE36

CYPRUS GREY
A B c A

DB2M16AC-Y (MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" — 12mm
JENNY GREY

DB6M26AC (MATT) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — G mm
ARMANI GREY
DB2M56BX-Y(HONED) 1600X3200X12/63x126" = 12mm
DB6M56BX(HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" —Gmm
DC3M56BC(MATT) 1200X2700X3/48x108" = 3mm
DA6M56BX(HONED) 1200X2400X6/48x96" —_—Gmm
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

MOKA GREY

A B C A
JN24A138P2 (GLOSSY) 1200X2400X6/48x96'" —_—6mm
BOSNIA GREY
DB2M64BX-Y (HONED) 1600X3200X12/63x126" —_—12mm
DB6M64BX (HONED) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — Gmm

PHANTOM BLACK

JNB24G073P2(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X9/48x96" = 9mm
PAGE38 PAGE39




SLATEBLUE

DB2M27BC-Y(MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" — 12mm
DB2M27BCT-Y(STRUCTURE MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" —12mm
DB6M27BC(MATT) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — 6mm
DA6M27BC(MATT) 1200X2400X6/48x96" —Gmm
PETIT NOLR NEW

JC32A162P2-A/B/C(GLOSSY) 1600X3200X6/63x126'" —_—6mm
JC24A162P2-A/B/C(GLOSSY) 1200X2400X6/48x96" — GmMm
BULGARIA BLACK

JCB32B967Y2 (MATT) 1600X3200X12/63x126" — 12mm
JCB32A967P2 (GLOSSY) 1600X3200X6/63x126" —6mm
JC2TKI6TY2(MATT) 1200X2700X3/48x108" — 3mm

PAGE40
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—{MARBLE SERIES |

LAURENT LAURENT
BLACK BLACK

G O L D JC24B123Y2 (MATT)

1200X2400X12/48x96"

DB2M70BC-Y (MATT)
1600X3200X12/63x126" = 12mm = 12mm

DB6M70BC (MATT)

1600X3200X6/63x126" —6mm
DA6M70BC (MATT)
1200X2400X6/48x96" = 6mm
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BLACK
GALAXY

DB2S67BCT-Y(STRUTURE MATT)
1600X3200X12/63x126"

—12Mm
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——{ STONE SERIES

PAGE46

OBSIDIAN

GREY

DB2S50BC-Y(MATT)
1600X3200%X12/63x126"
—12Mmm

DB6S50BC(MATT)
1600X3200X6/63x126"

— GMM

DA6S50BC(MATT)
1200X2400X6/48x96"

— MM

OBSIDIAN

DB2S51BC-Y (MATT)
1600X3200X12/63x126"

—12Mmm

DB6S51BC (MATT)
1600X3200X6/63x126"

— GMM
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MARTHA
BROWN

DB2S54BC-Y(MATT)
1600X3200X12/63x126"

- 12mm

MARTHA
GREY

DB2S55BC-Y (MATT)
1600X3200X12/63x126"

—12mm




—+f METAL SERIES |

TITANIUM TITANIUM
SILVERY BLUE
GREY

DC3T95BC(MATT)

DB2T107BC-Y(MATT) 1200X2700%3/48x108"
1600X3200X12/63x126"
—_—12mm ==3mm

DC3T107BC(MATT)
1200X2700X3/48x108"

- 3mm
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LUX SERIES

GILT YEARS

A B C D
DB2M86BX1-Y (HONED) 1600X3200X12/63x126" —_—12mm
DC6M86BX1-4 (HONED) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —_—Gmm
DC3M86BC (MATT) 1200X2700X3/48x108" —_3mm
SODALITE
JNB27A133P2-A/B/C(GLOSSY) 1200X2700X6/48x108" —_—Gmm

AMAZON EMERALD

JNB27A181P2-A/B(GLOSSY) 1200X2700X6/48x108" = 6mm

PAGED3




—+f LUXSERIES |

AMBILIGHT TYPHOON CRYSTAL

A B c A A B c D
DB6D92BP1/2/3 (GLOSSY) 1600X3200X6/63x126" == 6mm JNB32A127P2-A/B/C/D(GLOSSY) 1600X3200X6/63x126" — 6mm
JNB27A127P2-A/B/C/D(GLOSSY) 1200X2700X6/63x126" —6mm
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DIAMOND
SERIES

TUSCANY
WHITE

DBOG173BX(HONED)

1600X3200X20/63x126"

—)0mm

PAGEDT



—+{ DIAMOND SERIES |

ROMAN NIELLO

DBOG89BC(MATT)
1600X3200X20/63x126" = 20mm

PAGESS8 PAGES9



PRODUCT
SUMMARY

CHANEL WHITE TUSCANY GOLD TUSCANY WHITE LAURENT GILDED WHITE ~ CALACATTA MACCHIA VECCHIA

JNB32A976P2(GLOSSY) DB2M88BX-Y(HONED) DB0G173BX(HONED) DB2M72BX-Y (HONED) JNB32B170X2(HONED)

DB6M48BC(MATT)
JNB32B976P2(GLOSSY)
DB2M48BC-Y(MATT)
DAGM48BC(MATT)

STATURIO

JN32A125X2(HONED) JN27A125X2(HONED)

CARRARA

DB6M17BX-1/2/3/4(HONED)

ALPS ARABESCATO CORCHIA
DB6M65BX1/2/3/4(HONED) JNB32B949P2-1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)
JNB32A949P2-1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)  DC6M65BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)
DC6MB5BR1/2/3/4(VELVET) DABM65BP/2/3/4(GLOSSY)
BIANCO CARRARA

JNB32B089P2-A/B/C/D(GLOSSY)

PAGEG0

DA2MT72BX-Y (VELVET)

JN24A125X2(HONED)

ORIENTAL SNOW FLAKE WHITE

DB6M66BX1/2/3/4(HONED) JNB32A950P2(GLOSSY)

TURKEY INVISIBLE WHITE

DB6M100BX-1/2(HONED)

NEW ARABESCATO CORCHIA

DB2M12BC-Y(MATT)

STATURIO CALACATTA LUX

JN32B126X2(HONED) JN24B112R2 (VELVET)

CREMA DELICATO

JN27AL36R2(VELVET) JIN24A136X2-A/B/C(HONED)

GAMPER SNOW

JINB24G078P2(GLOSSY)

CALACATTA GOLD

DB2M15BX-Y1/2/3/4(HONED) DB2M15BX1/2/3/4(HONED)
DB2M15BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)  DB2M15BP1/2/3/4(GLOSSY)

APUAN SCULPTURE WHITE

DC6M85BR1/2/3(VELVET)
DB2M85BX1/2(HONED)

SAINT BLANC CALAEATTA

DB2M78BX-Y(HONED) DA6M78BP(GLOSSY)

SNOW MOUNTAIN SILVER FOX

JNB24G053P2(GLOSSY)

SNOW WHITE

JNB24G012P2(GLOSSY)

APUAN SCULPTURE WHITE

DB6M99BX1/2/3/4(HONED)

BIANCO FINE WHITE

JN32A087X2-1/2/3/4(HONED)

DA2M78BR-Y(VELVET)
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PRODUCT
SUMMARY

CALACATTA

JNB32B6174Y2-A/B/C/D(MATT)

NOBLE LIGHT GREY

DB6M102BX (HONED)

PIETRA GREY

JC32B966Y2(MATT)

JENNY GREY

DB6M26AC (MATT)

PAGEG2

JNB32B038P2-A/B/C/D (GLOSSY)

NOBLE GREY

DB6M59BX(HONED)

GILT YEARS

DB2M86BX1-Y (HONED) DC3M86BC (MATT)

DC6M86BX1/2/3(HONED)

OBSIDIAN GREY

DB2S50BC-Y(MATT)
DB6S50BC(MATT)
DA6S50BC(MATT)

MIX CEMENT STONE

JC24A150X2(HONED)

BULGARIA GREY

JC32B192Y2(MATT)

TITANIUM SILVERY GREY

DB2T107BC-Y(MATT)
DC3T107BC(MATT)

CYPRUS GREY

DB2M16AC-Y (MATT)

BULGARIA GREY

JC32B193Y2(MATT)

PHANTOM BLACK

JNB24G073P2(GLOSSY)

VENICE GREY

JNB24G085P2(GLOSSY)

ARMANI GREY

DB2M56BX-Y(HONED)
DB6M56BX(HONED)

MOKA GREY

JIN24A138P2 (GLOSSY)

BOSNIA GREY

DB2M64BX-Y (HONED)

DC3M56BC(MATT)
DA6M56BX(HONED)

DB6EM64BX (HONED)
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EXTERIOR WALL
DRY HANGING SCHEME

BLACK AURORA OBSIDIAN BLACK GALAXY TITANIUM BLUE AMAZON EMERALD

6mm Installation Method

DB2MS3BCT-Y(STRUCTURE MATT) ~ DB2S51BCY (MATT) DB2S67BCTY(STRUTURE MATT)  DC3T9SBC(MATT) JNB2TAL81P2-A/B(GLOSSY)
DB2M53BC-Y(MATT) DB6SS1BC (MATT)
Milling installation Single hook installation
MARTHA BROWN MARTHA GREY LAURENTBLACK ROMAN NIELLO LAURENT BLACK GOLD
12mm Installation Method
DB2S54BC-Y(MATT) DB2S55BC-Y (MATT) JC24B123Y2 (MATT) DBOG89BC(MATT) Bgémgga{ I\/(&\ATATT)T) Milling installation Single hook installation
DAGMTOBC (MATT)
BULGARIA BLACK SLATEBLUE
Slot installation Double hook installation
JCB32B967Y2 (MATT)  JCB32A967P2 (GLOSSY)  JC27K967Y2(MATT) DB2M27BC-Y(MATT) DB2M27BCT-Y(STRUCTURE MATT)
DB6M27BC(MATT) DAGM27BC(MATT)
PETIT NOLR NEW TYPHOON CRYSTAL
Button plate installation Overlapped installation with hook
JC32A162P2-A/B/C(GLOSSY) JNB32A127P2-A/B/C/D(GLOSSY) JINB27A127P2-A/B/C/D(GLOSSY)
JC24A162P2-A/B/C(GLOSSY) SYSTE M
Our porcelain slab is applied to various dry hanging system to form rich decorative effect on the exterior wall of the
SODALITE AMBILIGHT
building.
The lightweight system provides detailed drawings of the joints laid on the wall and the horizontal section installation,
and joints are added according to the spacing width.
The 6063T5 extruded section,extrusion of horizontal profiles aluminium of GB5237.1~5-2008. GB5237.6-2004.
Specialized stainless steel back groove type attachment fittings. The quantity depends on the load.
Fixed hook, extrusion of Aluminum Alloy 6063T5 by Inserting Horizontal Profiles GB5237.1~5-2008. GB5237.6-2004
Fix the support on the structure with mechanical or chemical bolts when necessary.
INB27AL33P2-A/B/C(GLOSSY) DBED92BPL/2/3 (GLOSSY) Fiberglass reinforcing net, grid of 5X5mm. Uniformly brushing of epoxy resin on the back
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EXTERIOR WALL TECHNICAL
DRY HANGING SCHEME PARAMETERS

6mm Installation Example

Test Standand Test Standand Result
Test [tem (UNIEN 14411) | (GBT. 23266-2009) est

) . ‘
| 5 Adhesive layer LU
. L 3
6 R 4 Bolt
/s =i
7 - 2
1 e 1 Screw bolt
3 L4 6
W - 6 Large slate
2
4 ._
Cube/column -
- Plug hardware accessories
3
1 —2
; ppna— H
4 "ﬂ N
2 ﬂ\ 3
s PEI
2
3
1
” EERRRRRR R e
L]
5 6 3| 2 4‘ 4‘ 5 6 3l 2
12mm Installation Example

Hook ”
adl
Bolt
3
7 7 Backbolt connector
4
1
Y3 LLLAS
7 //// . —s Large slate
2 /// A 2
A= Cube/column —
A
7/ 7 o] . . .
S Thermal insulation material
////////////~:J;
T g Backbolt
YOI AP eI
7/, //// %
L e—T Connecto
S S
ISP = - 8
AN
I -
7 //// V', 3
#
//// 7 /// =3 2
I s
AN 3 Adn
7 7 o]
00 Vv
! —
I/
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PACKING INFORMATION
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